
Model

Laser Power (kW)

Sheet Size (L*W, mm)

Max Length of Tube (mm)

Scope of Tube Size (mm)

X/Y-axis Positioning Accuracy (mm)

X/Y-axis Repositioning Accuracy (mm)

Max No-load Speed (m/min)

Max Load of Sheet Platform (kg)

Max Acceleration (G)

Max Load of Tube Platform (kg)

Overall Dimensions (L*W*H, mm)

C Series 

1.5-6

3050*1530/4050*1530/4050*2030/6050*1530/6050*2030

6000

20~220

±0.05

±0.02

100

700/950/1250/1400/2000

1

/

8500*3740*2100/8500*3740*2100/8600*4200*2100/8800*3740*2100/8800*4200*2100

Cut both sheet and tube, save costs of purchase and occupied area by 50% at least 

Aim at cutting thin sheet (≤20mm) and relatively small tube

Open-style structure and single platform available to make cutting crystal clear 

Adopt self-developed CNC system, laser generator and laser cutting head with low failure rate

Get CE and FDA international certifications 

+86 188 5315 8301           senfeng@sfcnclaser.com

Sheet & Tube Laser Cutting Machines

Laser power: 1.5-6kW
Sheet size: 3050*1530-6050*2030mm
Tube size: 20~220mm

C Series

www.senfenglaser.com

3015C


