

## **Sheet & Tube Laser Cutting Machines**

## **C** Series

Laser power: 1.5-6kW

Sheet size: 3050\*1530-6050\*2030mm

Tube size: 20~220mm

✓ Cut both sheet and tube, save costs of purchase and occupied area by 50% at least

✓ Aim at cutting thin sheet (≤20mm) and relatively small tube

✓ Open-style structure and single platform available to make cutting crystal clear

Moopt self-developed CNC system, laser generator and laser cutting head with low failure rate

☑ Get CF and FDA international certifications.



Model	C Series	
Laser Power (kW)	1.5-6	
Sheet Size (L*W, mm)	3050*1530/4050*1530/4050*2030/6050*1530/6050*2030	
Max Length of Tube (mm)	6000	
Scope of Tube Size (mm)	20~220	
X/Y-axis Positioning Accuracy (mm)	±0.05	
X/Y-axis Repositioning Accuracy (mm)	±0.02	
Max No-load Speed (m/min)	100	
Max Load of Sheet Platform (kg)	700/950/1250/1400/2000	
Max Acceleration (G)	1	
Max Load of Tube Platform (kg)	I	
Overall Dimensions (L*W*H, mm)	8500*3740*2100/8500*3740*2100/8600*4200*2100/8800*3740*2100/8800*4200*2100	